Dear Sir—Your proposition to furnish labor and material for the erection of new 

storm door, new flooring and alterations and repairs to steam heating in the office 
of the Superintendent of Outdoor Poor, according to specifications, and under the 
direction and entire satisfaction of the Supervising Engineer for the sum of four 
hundred and sixty-three dollars ($463) is accepted, and you are hereby directed to 
proceed with the work. 

By direction of the Commissioner. 

MORGUE. 

New York, September 24, 1902. 

04 	
Philadelphia"; undershirt marked "B. B. Red Line."; condition of body, good. 

06 	 New York, September 26, 1902.